
LH EXTERNAL CORNER
TRV EXTERNAL 90° SPECIAL COVER (Sheet 1 of 2)

Tel: 0845 1238367    Fax: 01942 892836
e-mail: info@discreteheat.co.uk
web: www.discreteheat.co.uk

Print out and mark length required
and return to DiscreteHeat.

Do not scale when printing out

90

80

70

60

100

110

120

130

140

0 20 40
mm

PLAN VIEW

60mm

170 160 150 140180190200

Wall dimension (A)

C/L
VALVE 

A = 140mm as standard.
B = 60mm as standard.
Leave blank if standard dimension OK.

NAME: ...............................................................................................................         JOB REF OR ORDER NO.: .......................................................        

COMPANY (if applicable): ...........................................................................         SKIRTING PROFILE - 6”LT          / 8”OG          / 5”PR

TELEPHONE NO.: .....................................................................................          COLOUR: ...........................................................................................

E-MAIL ADDRESS: ...................................................................................          SIGNED: ............................................................................................  DATE: ...................................

Supplied ‘open’ end
unless specified.

Variable Length Variable Length 

Standard Length
A

(Centre of valve to
wall corner)

Standard Length
B

20mm
(centre of valve

to end of
ThermaSkirt) 

RETURN

FLOW 

Item Ref                         TRV?                        TRV?    Qty. Closed? 

1.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

2.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

3.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

4.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

5.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

6.  _____________   LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

7.  _____________   LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

8.  _____________  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

DOUBLE



RH EXTERNAL CORNER
TRV EXTERNAL 90° SPECIAL COVER (Sheet 2 of 2)

Tel: 0845 1238367    Fax: 01942 892836
e-mail: info@discreteheat.co.uk
web: www.discreteheat.co.uk

A = 140mm as standard.
B = 60mm as standard.
Leave blank if standard dimension OK.

Print out and mark length required
and return to DiscreteHeat.

Do not scale when printing out
0 20 40

mm

90

80

70

60

50

100

110

120

130

140

PLAN VIEW

60mm

170150

Wall dimension (A)

C/L
VALVE 

Item Ref                         TRV?                        TRV?    Qty. Closed? 

1. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

2. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

3. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

4. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

5. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

6. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

7. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

8. ______  LENGTH REQUIRED:  A ................. mm   B ................. mm              ..........

NAME: ...............................................................................................................         JOB REF OR ORDER NO.: .......................................................        

COMPANY (if applicable): ...........................................................................         SKIRTING PROFILE - 6”LT          / 8”OG          / 5”PR

TELEPHONE NO.: .....................................................................................          COLOUR: ...........................................................................................

E-MAIL ADDRESS: ...................................................................................          SIGNED: ............................................................................................  DATE: ...................................

Supplied ‘open’ end
unless specified.

Variable Length Variable Length 

Standard Length
A

(Centre of valve to
wall corner)

Standard Length
B

20mm
(centre of valve
to end of
ThermaSkirt) 

RETURN

FLOW 


