LH EXTERNAL CORNER

TRV EXTERNAL 90° SPECIAL COVER (Sheet I of 2)



	·	web: www.discreteheat.co.uk	
	SKIRTING PROFILE - 6"LT		
	SIGNED: DATE:	 140	
Print out and mark length required and return to DiscreteHeat. Do not scale when printing out 0 20 40	A = 140mm as standard. B = 60mm as standard. Leave blank if standard dimension OK. Item Ref TRY? TRY? Qty. Closed?	- 130 - 120 - 110 - 100 - - 80 - 70 - 60	

Discrete Heat
Tel: 0845 1238367 Fax: 01942 892836 e-mail: info@discreteheat.co.uk
web: www.discreteheat.co.uk

TRV EXTERNAL 90° SPECIAL COVER (Sheet 2 of 2)

Tel: 0845 1238367 Fax: 01942 892836 e-mail: info@discreteheat.co.uk web: www.discreteheat.co.uk		NAME:		JOB REF	JOB REF OR ORDER NO.:		
web: w	ww.discreteheat.co.uk	COMPANY (if applicable):		SKIRTING	G PROFILE - 6"LT	/ 8"OG / 5"PR	
	TELEPHONE NO.:			COLOUR:	COLOUR:		
140 —		E-MAIL ADDRESS:		SIGNED:		DATE:	
130 —	A = 140mm as s B = 60mm as st					Print out and mark length require and return to DiscreteHeat.	
120 —		indard dimension OK.				Do not scale when printing out	
	Item Ref	TR	V? TRV?	Qty. Closed?		0 20 40	
100 —	1 2	LENGTH REQUIRED: Amm	Bmm			20mm (centre of valve to end of ThermaSkirt)	
90— 80—	3 4 5	LENGTH REQUIRED: Amm L LENGTH REQUIRED: Amm	Bmm		Standard (Centre of wall co	valve to	
70—	6	LENGTH REQUIRED: Amm	Bmm B				
50—	60mm	_ LENGTH REQUIRED: Amm	B mm			RETURN	
	PLAN VIEW		T/L LVE 	Supplied 'open' unless speci			
				50 I70	ariable Length	Variable Length	